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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Endurance Geral

70.00 km, winner: 2:57:50 - 23.62 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 58 PEDRO LACÃO DAPortalegre BTTeam Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 2:57:50 2:57:50

2 56 BRUNO ANSELMO Saertex Portugal l Edaetech Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 2:57:57 0'06" 2:57:57

3 106 JOSÉ SOUSA Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 2:57:59 0'08" 2:57:59

4 54 TIAGO ANDRÉ MAIA LAVADELAS BTTAssumar/Muachos Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:02:15 4'24" 3:02:15

5 62 ALEXANDRE GUILHOTO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LP Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:04:58 7'07" 3:04:58

6 158 ANTONIO JOSE GERALDES FERREIRA BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDAO/JFPEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 3:05:01 7'11" 3:05:01

7 111 PEDRO JORGE CARDOSO DIAS PEREIRA BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LP Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 3:05:08 7'17" 3:05:08

8 60 OCTÁVIO VICENTE Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:09:04 11'14" 3:09:04

9 207 Joaquim Bica Bike Zone Leiria Endurance Master 45 Masculinos 3:10:35 12'45" 3:10:35

10 51 ANTÓNIO SANCHES BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:12:57 15'06" 3:12:57

11 161 PEDRO MIGUEL BATISTA RUIVO Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 3:14:04 16'14" 3:14:04

12 255 ANTÓNIO CATARINO Team bicicleta Santiago/ A.C.D carapalha Endurance Master 50 Masculinos 3:14:10 16'20" 3:14:10

13 104 TIAGO ANSELMO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 3:17:36 19'45" 3:17:36

14 113 PASCAL INÁCIO Transformou/Fátima BTT Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 3:17:51 20'00" 3:17:51

15 9 Tiago Craveiro ADMCycling Endurance SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:17:53 20'03" 3:17:53

16 200 MIGUEL FOLGADO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Endurance Master 45 Masculinos 3:19:22 21'31" 3:19:22

17 59 JOÃO TIAGO RAPOSO FERNANDES Btt Assumar/Muachos Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:23:13 25'22" 3:23:13

18 61 MARCO LOPES A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:23:15 25'24" 3:23:15

19 4 TIAGO OLIVEIRA COVITOP POUSADINHA BIKE TEAM Endurance SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:25:42 27'51" 3:25:42

20 153 GABRIEL SANTOS H. C. TURQUEL / CARNES VALINHO / VALSABOR Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 3:27:22 29'32" 3:27:22

21 107 JORGE MIGUEL AFONSO RIBEIRO Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 3:28:49 30'59" 3:28:49

22 6 JOÃO MIGUEL NUNES CRUZ BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS/J3LP Endurance SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:30:01 32'10" 3:30:01

23 5 RUBEN GONÇALVES AMSPORT-BTT Endurance SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:30:11 32'21" 3:30:11

24 8 GILBERT GONÇALVES ABCansado Endurance SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:30:58 33'07" 3:30:58

25 7 JOÃO CASSIANO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LP Endurance SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:31:18 33'28" 3:31:18

26 50 VASCO MIGUEL ALVES DOS SANTOS Individual Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:32:47 34'57" 3:32:47

27 254 MANUEL ANTONIO MONIZ SALVADO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDAO/JF PEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 50 Masculinos 3:33:41 35'51" 3:33:41

28 109 MARCO ANTÓNIO RIBEIRO AMSPORT-BTT Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 3:40:51 43'01" 3:40:51

29 163 Nuno Ribeiro Epic Bike Store Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 3:41:39 43'49" 3:41:39

30 150 JOÃO PAULO CARMO SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 3:42:00 44'09" 3:42:00

31 160 JOÃO GÓIS BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 3:42:27 44'37" 3:42:27

32 206 Paulo Roque Bancaleiro Bikes Endurance Master 45 Masculinos 3:45:29 47'39" 3:45:29

33 2 LUIS RAMOS DAPORTALEGRE BTT Team Endurance SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:46:27 48'37" 3:46:27

34 101 DAVID SANTOS FIGUEIRA SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 3:47:56 50'05" 3:47:56

35 201 RUI SILVA DAPortalegre BTTeam Endurance Master 45 Masculinos 3:50:40 52'49" 3:50:40

36 57 ANDRE FILIPE GONÇALVES  BENTO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LP Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:53:31 55'40" 3:53:31

37 202 PEDRO BARROCA ABCansado Endurance Master 45 Masculinos 3:54:15 56'25" 3:54:15

38 256 António Ribeiro SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Endurance Master 50 Masculinos 3:57:14 59'24" 3:57:14

39 251 PAULO QUELHAS BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JFPEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 50 Masculinos 4:08:52 1h11'02" 4:08:52

40 112 HELDER HENRIQUE VALERIO LOPES DOS SANTOS Clube Millenniumbcp Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 4:08:59 1h11'08" 4:08:59

41 253 Jorge Garcia Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco Endurance Master 50 Masculinos 04:38:00

DNF 162 Henrique Bento AMSSport 1:43:44

DNF 110 JOÃO MARIANO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 1:43:53

DNF 103 JOÃO FONSECA BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 1:44:00

DNF 154 PAULO RAMOS ABCansado Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 2:15:06

DNF 159 FRANCISCO JOSE DOMINGUES SIMOES BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDAO/JFPEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 3:14:00

DNS 157 FILIPE ROBERTO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JFPEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 40 Masculinos

DNS 252 LEONEL GIL MOTA BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JFPEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 50 Masculinos

Total:   45 Starters,  5 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls



1

TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Sub23/Elites M (Men)

70.00 km, winner: 3:17:53 - 21.22 km/h

Po

s

Bi

b Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 9 Tiago Craveiro ADMCycling Endurance SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:17:53 3:17:53

2 4 TIAGO OLIVEIRA COVITOP POUSADINHA BIKE TEAM Endurance SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:25:42 7'48" 3:25:42

3 6 JOÃO MIGUEL NUNES CRUZ BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS/J3LP Endurance SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:30:01 12'07" 3:30:01

4 5 RUBEN GONÇALVES AMSPORT-BTT Endurance SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:30:11 12'18" 3:30:11

5 8 GILBERT GONÇALVES ABCansado Endurance SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:30:58 13'04" 3:30:58

6 7 JOÃO CASSIANO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LP Endurance SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:31:18 13'25" 3:31:18

7 2 LUIS RAMOS DAPORTALEGRE BTT Team Endurance SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:46:27 28'34" 3:46:27

Total:   7 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Masters 30 M (Men)

70.00 km, winner: 2:57:50 - 23.62 km/h

Po

s

Bi

b Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 58 PEDRO LACÃO DAPortalegre BTTeam Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 2:57:50 2:57:50

2 56 BRUNO ANSELMO Saertex Portugal l Edaetech Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 2:57:57 0'06" 2:57:57

3 54 TIAGO ANDRÉ MAIA LAVADELAS BTTAssumar/Muachos Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:02:15 4'24" 3:02:15

4 62 ALEXANDRE GUILHOTO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LP Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:04:58 7'07" 3:04:58

5 60 OCTÁVIO VICENTE Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:09:04 11'14" 3:09:04

6 51 ANTÓNIO SANCHES BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:12:57 15'06" 3:12:57

7 59 JOÃO TIAGO RAPOSO FERNANDES Btt Assumar/Muachos Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:23:13 25'22" 3:23:13

8 61 MARCO LOPES A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:23:15 25'24" 3:23:15

9 50 VASCO MIGUEL ALVES DOS SANTOS Individual Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:32:47 34'57" 3:32:47

10 57 ANDRE FILIPE GONÇALVES  BENTO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LP Endurance Master 30 Masculinos 3:53:31 55'40" 3:53:31

Total:   10 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Masters 35 M (Men)

70.00 km, winner: 2:57:59 - 23.60 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 106 JOSÉ SOUSA Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 2:57:59 2:57:59

2 111 PEDRO JORGE CARDOSO DIAS PEREIRA BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LP Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 3:05:08 7'09" 3:05:08

3 104 TIAGO ANSELMO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 3:17:36 19'37" 3:17:36

4 113 PASCAL INÁCIO Transformou/Fátima BTT Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 3:17:51 19'52" 3:17:51

5 107 JORGE MIGUEL AFONSO RIBEIRO Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 3:28:49 30'51" 3:28:49

6 109 MARCO ANTÓNIO RIBEIRO AMSPORT-BTT Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 3:40:51 42'53" 3:40:51

7 101 DAVID SANTOS FIGUEIRA SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 3:47:56 49'57" 3:47:56

8 112 HELDER HENRIQUE VALERIO LOPES DOS SANTOS Clube Millenniumbcp Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 4:08:59 1h11'00" 4:08:59

DNF 110 JOÃO MARIANO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 1:43:53

DNF 103 JOÃO FONSECA BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Endurance Master 35 Masculinos 1:44:00

Total:   10 Starters,  2 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Masters 40 M (Men)

70.00 km, winner: 3:05:01 - 22.70 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 158 ANTONIO JOSE GERALDES FERREIRA BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDAO/JFPEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 3:05:01 3:05:01

2 161 PEDRO MIGUEL BATISTA RUIVO Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 3:14:04 9'03" 3:14:04

3 153 GABRIEL SANTOS H. C. TURQUEL / CARNES VALINHO / VALSABOR Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 3:27:22 22'21" 3:27:22

4 163 Nuno Ribeiro Epic Bike Store Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 3:41:39 36'38" 3:41:39

5 150 JOÃO PAULO CARMO SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 3:42:00 36'58" 3:42:00

6 160 JOÃO GÓIS BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 3:42:27 37'26" 3:42:27

DNF 162 Henrique Bento AMSSport Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 1:43:44

DNF 154 PAULO RAMOS ABCansado Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 2:15:06

DNF 159 FRANCISCO JOSE DOMINGUES SIMOES BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDAO/JFPEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 40 Masculinos 3:14:00

DNS 157 FILIPE ROBERTO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JFPEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 40 Masculinos

Total:   9 Starters,  3 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls



1

TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Master 45 M (Men)

70.00 km, winner: 3:10:35 - 22.04 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 207 Joaquim Bica Bike Zone Leiria Endurance Master 45 Masculinos 3:10:35 3:10:35

2 200 MIGUEL FOLGADO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Endurance Master 45 Masculinos 3:19:22 8'46" 3:19:22

3 206 Paulo Roque Bancaleiro Bikes Endurance Master 45 Masculinos 3:45:29 34'54" 3:45:29

4 201 RUI SILVA DAPortalegre BTTeam Endurance Master 45 Masculinos 3:50:40 40'04" 3:50:40

5 202 PEDRO BARROCA ABCansado Endurance Master 45 Masculinos 3:54:15 43'40" 3:54:15

Total:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Masters 50 M (Men)

70.00 km, winner: 3:14:10 - 21.63 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 255 ANTÓNIO CATARINO Team bicicleta Santiago/ A.C.D carapalha Endurance Master 50 Masculinos 3:14:10 3:14:10

2 254 MANUEL ANTONIO MONIZ SALVADO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDAO/JF PEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 50 Masculinos 3:33:41 19'31" 3:33:41

3 256 António Ribeiro SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Endurance Master 50 Masculinos 3:57:14 43'04" 3:57:14

4 251 PAULO QUELHAS BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JFPEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 50 Masculinos 4:08:52 54'42" 4:08:52

5 253 Jorge Garcia Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco Endurance Master 50 Masculinos 04:38:00

DNS 252 LEONEL GIL MOTA BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JFPEÇAS/J3LP Endurance Master 50 Masculinos

Total:   4 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Open 70 km (Open)

70.00 km

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov

Categor

y Time Gap Lap 1

1 314 CARLOS SANTOS CMSclosets 70km Open 3:17:56 1h15'22" 3:17:56

2 306 NUNO RODRIGO MARÇAL DA SILVA Alexandre Manuel - Remax Rio 70km Open 3:19:14 1h16'40" 3:19:14

3 301 FABIO NUNES Falcoes BTT 70km Open 3:20:50 1h18'16" 3:20:50

4 332 JOÃO PEDRO GOMES RODRIGUES LOVE TILES 70km Open 3:28:59 1h26'25" 3:28:59

5 312 HELDER GONÇALVES BTT Sor / Glassdrive Abrantes 70km Open 3:39:56 1h37'22" 3:39:56

6 309 FILIPE DOMINGUES Pinhal total -oleiros aventura 70km Open 3:54:53 1h52'19" 3:54:53

7 313 ARMÉNIO RODRIGUES FutPark BTT 70km Open 4:06:06 2h3'32" 4:06:06

8 300 MÁRIO FERREIRA MNPF 70km Open 4:08:48 2h6'13" 4:08:48

9 307 PEDRO RIBEIRO Individual 70km Open 4:21:09 2h18'35" 4:21:09

10 315 RENATO FILIPE FARINHA ANTUNES Lebres de Alcoutim 70km Open 4:28:09 2h25'34" 4:28:09

11 316 PEDRO ANDRÉ LARANJEIRA MARÇAL Serviços Sociais RSB/Jacinto 70km Open 4:28:13 2h25'38" 4:28:13

DNF 311 MIGUEL ANGEL Bate na Burra 70km Open 3:05:46 3:02:40

DNF 310 JOSÉ ALMEIDA Bate na Burra 70km Open 3:05:51 3:02:43

DNF 303 VITOR RODRIGUES BTTSOR 70km Open 2:49:18

DQ 304 JOÃO FERREIRA Associação da Juventude Vidense 70km Open

DQ 305 ALEXANDRE MANUEL MARÇAL NUNES Alexandre Manuel - Remax Rio 70km Open

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Race Geral

42.00 km, winner: 1:51:17 - 22.65 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 452 EDGAR MAIA CORDEIRO BTTAssumar/Muachos Race Juniores 1:51:17 1:51:17

2 610 ANTONIO FILIPE GARCIA FERNANDES "CASTROL" Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco Race Master 35 Masculinos 1:52:28 1'12" 1:52:28

3 555 BRUNO SALVADO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Race Master 30 Masculinos 1:52:32 1'15" 1:52:32

4 712 JOSE LAVRADOR A. C. BTT FOJO Race Master 45 Masculinos 1:54:23 3'07" 1:54:23

5 518 DANIEL CRAVEIRO ABCansado Race SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:56:05 4'49" 1:56:05

6 660 TIAGO ALBERTO FERNANDES PATRÍCIO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Race Master 40 Masculinos 1:57:55 6'38" 1:57:55

7 560 DAVID FERNANDES C.C.D. Leões da Floresta Race Master 30 Masculinos 1:58:46 7'30" 1:58:46

8 401 JOÃO BANDEIRAS BTTAssumar/Muachos Race Cadetes 1:58:51 7'34" 1:58:51

9 504 DIOGO JOSÉ MARQUES MOITA ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:00:39 9'22" 2:00:39

10 604 HUGO MIGUEL FARROPAS DIAS ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master 35 Masculinos 2:00:40 9'24" 2:00:40

11 571 PEDRO MANUEL GODINHO CORREIA Team bicicleta Santiago/ A.C.D carapalha Race Master 30 Masculinos 2:03:16 12'00" 2:03:16

12 657 PEDRO JOSÉ CORREIA CRESPO ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master 40 Masculinos 2:03:39 12'22" 2:03:39

13 750 FERNANDO MANUEL LOPES RAPOSO INDIVIDUAL Race Master 50 Masculinos 2:04:17 13'00" 2:04:17

14 702 RUI JOSÉ PEREIRA TAPADAS ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master 45 Masculinos 2:04:21 13'04" 2:04:21

15 700 PEDRO CORVO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Race Master 45 Masculinos 2:05:34 14'17" 2:05:34

16 505 VICTOR HUGO VAZ VICENTE ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:06:27 15'10" 2:06:27

17 454 DANIEL MARTINS MATA BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Race Juniores 2:15:11 23'54" 2:15:11

18 605 JOÃO FILIPE RIJO CORDEIRO AFONSO ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master 35 Masculinos 2:17:38 26'21" 2:17:38

19 659 RUI MIGUEL RIJO MARTINS ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master 40 Masculinos 2:19:19 28'03" 2:19:19

20 661 JORGE REBELO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Race Master 40 Masculinos 2:19:48 28'31" 2:19:48

21 572 Ruben Cruz BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LP Race Master 30 Masculinos 2:22:03 30'46" 2:22:03

22 658 PEDRO MÁRIO BATISTA LOPES ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master 40 Masculinos 2:24:09 32'53" 2:24:09

23 453 ANTONIO ANTUNES SelindaBTT Race Juniores 2:27:39 36'22" 2:27:39

24 703 JOÃO MALHADAS MOREIRA ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master 45 Masculinos 2:28:59 37'42" 2:28:59

25 621 HELDER ROQUE BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Race Master 35 Masculinos 2:30:11 38'55" 2:30:11

26 751 ANTÓNIO PEREIRA PAIS IPCB Race Master 50 Masculinos 2:32:03 40'47" 2:32:03

27 709 PAULO JORGE MARTINS CASCALHO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LP Race Master 45 Masculinos 2:41:10 49'53" 2:41:10

28 757 ADALBERTO CASSIANO INDIVIDUAL Race Master 50 Masculinos 2:45:10 53'53" 2:45:10

29 800 SARA LOPES A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO Race SUB-30 Femininos 2:45:47 54'31" 2:45:47

30 570 PEDRO MIGUEL CASTANHEIRA LOPES Pinhal Total Race Master 30 Masculinos 2:52:50 1h1'33" 2:52:50

31 825 LILIANA SOFIA AGUIAR BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Race Master Femininos 3:01:23 1h10'06" 3:01:23

32 616 LUÍS MIGUEL SANTOS DOS REIS Escalas A Baixo/G.D.R.C.Escalos de Baixo Race Master 35 Masculinos 3:01:25 1h10'09" 3:01:25

33 523 DÁRIO LOPES COVITOP POUSADINHA BIKE TEAM Race SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:04:16 1h12'59" 3:04:16

34 801 SORAIA FILIPA PATROCÍNIO GONÇALVES Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco Race SUB-30 Femininos 3:05:18 1h14'02" 3:05:18

DNS 827 SANDRA ALMEIDA TAPADAS ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master Femininos

Total:   34 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Cadetes (Men)

42.00 km, winner: 1:48:51 - 21.20 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 401 JOÃO BANDEIRAS BTTAssumar/Muachos Race Cadetes 1:58:51 1:58:51

Total:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Juniores (Men)

42.00 km, winner: 1:41:17 - 22.65 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov

Categor

y Time Gap Lap 1

1 452 EDGAR MAIA CORDEIRO BTTAssumar/Muachos Race Juniores 1:51:17 1:51:17

2 454 DANIEL MARTINS MATA BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Race Juniores 2:15:11 23'54" 2:15:11

3 453 ANTONIO ANTUNES SelindaBTT Race Juniores 2:27:39 36'22" 2:27:39

Total:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Sub23/Elites (Men)

42.00 km, winner: 1:46:05 - 21.71 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 518 DANIEL CRAVEIRO ABCansado Race SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:56:05 1:56:05

2 504 DIOGO JOSÉ MARQUES MOITA ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:00:39 4'33" 2:00:39

3 505 VICTOR HUGO VAZ VICENTE ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:06:27 10'21" 2:06:27

4 523 DÁRIO LOPES COVITOP POUSADINHA BIKE TEAM Race SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 3:04:16 1h8'10" 3:04:16

Total:   4 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Masters 30 (Men)

42.00 km, winner: 1:42:32 - 22.39 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 555 BRUNO SALVADO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Race Master 30 Masculinos 1:52:32 1:52:32

2 560 DAVID FERNANDES C.C.D. Leões da Floresta Race Master 30 Masculinos 1:58:46 6'15" 1:58:46

3 571 PEDRO MANUEL GODINHO CORREIA Team bicicleta Santiago/ A.C.D carapalha Race Master 30 Masculinos 2:03:16 10'45" 2:03:16

4 572 Ruben Cruz BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LPRace Master 30 Masculinos 2:22:03 29'31" 2:22:03

5 570 PEDRO MIGUEL CASTANHEIRA LOPES Pinhal Total Race Master 30 Masculinos 2:52:50 1h0'18" 2:52:50

Total:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Master 35 (Men)

42.00 km, winner: 1:42:28 - 22.41 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 610 ANTONIO FILIPE GARCIA FERNANDES "CASTROL" Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco Race Master 35 Masculinos 1:52:28 1:52:28

2 604 HUGO MIGUEL FARROPAS DIAS ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master 35 Masculinos 2:00:40 8'12" 2:00:40

3 605 JOÃO FILIPE RIJO CORDEIRO AFONSO ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master 35 Masculinos 2:17:38 25'09" 2:17:38

4 621 HELDER ROQUE BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Race Master 35 Masculinos 2:30:11 37'43" 2:30:11

5 616 LUÍS MIGUEL SANTOS DOS REIS Escalas A Baixo/G.D.R.C.Escalos de Baixo Race Master 35 Masculinos 3:01:25 1h8'57" 3:01:25

Total:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Masters 40 (Men)

42.00 km, winner: 1:47:55 - 21.37 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 660 TIAGO ALBERTO FERNANDES PATRÍCIO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Race Master 40 Masculinos 1:57:55 1:57:55

2 657 PEDRO JOSÉ CORREIA CRESPO ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master 40 Masculinos 2:03:39 5'44" 2:03:39

3 659 RUI MIGUEL RIJO MARTINS ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master 40 Masculinos 2:19:19 21'25" 2:19:19

4 661 JORGE REBELO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Race Master 40 Masculinos 2:19:48 21'53" 2:19:48

5 658 PEDRO MÁRIO BATISTA LOPES ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master 40 Masculinos 2:24:09 26'15" 2:24:09

Total:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Master 45 (Men)

42.00 km, winner: 1:44:23 - 22.03 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 712 JOSE LAVRADOR A. C. BTT FOJO Race Master 45 Masculinos 1:54:23 1:54:23

2 702 RUI JOSÉ PEREIRA TAPADAS ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master 45 Masculinos 2:04:21 9'57" 2:04:21

3 700 PEDRO CORVO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Race Master 45 Masculinos 2:05:34 11'10" 2:05:34

4 703 JOÃO MALHADAS MOREIRA ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master 45 Masculinos 2:28:59 34'35" 2:28:59

5 709 PAULO JORGE MARTINS CASCALHO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LP Race Master 45 Masculinos 2:41:10 46'46" 2:41:10

Total:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Masters 50 (Men)

42.00 km, winner: 1:54:17 - 20.28 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 750 FERNANDO MANUEL LOPES RAPOSO INDIVIDUAL Race Master 50 Masculinos 2:04:17 2:04:17

2 751 ANTÓNIO PEREIRA PAIS IPCB Race Master 50 Masculinos 2:32:03 27'47" 2:32:03

3 757 ADALBERTO CASSIANO INDIVIDUAL Race Master 50 Masculinos 2:45:10 40'53" 2:45:10

Total:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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Maratona Selinda BTTTMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

April 09, 2017Abril 09, 2017

Sub 30 F (Women)

42.00 km, winner: 2:35:47 - 15.20 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 800 SARA LOPES A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO Race SUB-30 Femininos 2:45:47 2:45:47

2 801 SORAIA FILIPA PATROCÍNIO GONÇALVES Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco Race SUB-30 Femininos 3:05:18 19'31" 3:05:18

Total:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Masters F (Women)

42.00 km, winner: 2:51:23 - 13.89 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 825 LILIANA SOFIA AGUIAR BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Race Master Femininos 3:01:23 3:01:23

DNS 827 SANDRA ALMEIDA TAPADAS ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM Race Master Femininos

Total:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

CLASSItotaisSertã.xls
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Open 42 km (Masculinos)

42.00 km, winner: 1:52:33 - 22.39 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov

Categor

y Time Gap Lap 1

1 901 RICARDO MIGUEL COSTA FREIRE TRANSFOR -FATIMABTT 42km Open 1:52:33 1:52:33

2 937 MARCO FERNANDES Markauto 42km Open 1:57:51 5'18" 1:57:51

3 977 JORGE HENRIQUES Lourival Bike Team 42km Open 2:00:44 8'10" 2:00:44

4 974 JOEL BATISTA Lourival Bike Team 42km Open 2:05:13 12'40" 2:05:13

5 950 PAULO COSTA BTTALEMBRANÇA 42km Open 2:09:03 16'30" 2:09:03

6 918 FRANCISCO FERREIRA BTTSOR 42km Open 2:14:16 21'42" 2:14:16

7 888 RUI MANUEL AIRES RODRIGUES FARINHA Fzz-bike 42km Open 2:15:14 22'40" 2:15:14

8 910 NUNO MENDES ALMEIDA DA SILVA rsprojectos / rssom 42km Open 2:15:36 23'03" 2:15:36

9 876 FRANCISCO CALDAS SUPER TEAM 42km Open 2:18:44 26'11" 2:18:44

10 851 ADOLFO MANUEL AMEIXA Bikers do Pior 42km Open 2:20:55 28'21" 2:20:55

11 908 RUI DINIS Individual 42km Open 2:22:10 29'37" 2:22:10

12 975 PAULO ALEXANDRE SANTOS Javalis do Monte 42km Open 2:24:14 31'40" 2:24:14

13 890 JOSE OLIVEIRA GOMES FutPark BTT 42km Open 2:26:50 34'16" 2:26:50

14 894 CARLOS ANTÓNIO Clube de BTT Zona55 42km Open 2:26:53 34'19" 2:26:53

15 872 ANTÓNIO JORGE ESTEVES ANTUNES Metralhas 42km Open 2:27:42 35'08" 2:27:42

16 931 JOAQUIM NETO FutPark BTT 42km Open 2:27:46 35'13" 2:27:46

17 929 NUNO MIGUEL LOURENÇO RUIVO Individual 42km Open 2:29:33 36'59" 2:29:33

18 883 VASCO SANTOS TRANSFOR-FATIMABTT 42km Open 2:30:23 37'49" 2:30:23

19 861 GUILHERME OLIVEIRA BTTALEMBRANÇA 42km Open 2:31:05 38'31" 2:31:05

20 850 RICARDO SIMÃO MARQUES PIRES FREIRE Lourival Bike Team 42km Open 2:31:13 38'39" 2:31:13

21 863 JOÃO PEDRO ALVES RIBEIRO Peralta BTT 42km Open 2:31:25 38'52" 2:31:25

22 857 PEDRO NEVES Bikers do Pior 42km Open 2:33:07 40'33" 2:33:07

23 873 NELSON ANTUNES Lebres de Alcoutim 42km Open 2:35:48 43'15" 2:35:48

24 944 RUI VENCES BTTSOR 42km Open 2:35:56 43'22" 2:35:56

25 915 ANTONIO JOSE MARTINS LOPES BTTSOR 42km Open 2:35:59 43'26" 2:35:59

26 917 BRUNO CARLOTO Bttsor 42km Open 2:36:02 43'28" 2:36:02

27 902 VITOR SANTOS individual 42km Open 2:38:14 45'40" 2:38:14

28 904 RUI TEIXEIRA PINTO FutPark BTT 42km Open 2:38:19 45'45" 2:38:19

29 936 CARLOS MANUEL PINTO FERNANDES RODRIGUES FutPark BTT 42km Open 2:38:22 45'49" 2:38:22

30 853 JOSE JORGE MARQUES PEREIRA Bikers do Pior 42km Open 2:38:27 45'53" 2:38:27

31 970 CARLOS FAZENDEIRO FutPark BTT 42km Open 2:38:41 46'08" 2:38:41

32 874 LUIS FILIPE SIMÕES CAIRES Os Cremalheiras Empenados 42km Open 2:40:25 47'51" 2:40:25

33 907 PEDRO ALEXANDRE BARATA SERRA CREMALHEIRAS EMPENADOS 42km Open 2:40:27 47'54" 2:40:27

34 896 SÍLVIO CARVALHO Dámai Lama 42km Open 2:40:42 48'09" 2:40:42

35 906 NELSON ALEXANDRE ALVES SA FERREIRA FutPark BTT 42km Open 2:40:46 48'12" 2:40:46

36 914 MARCO MOREIRA FutPark BTT 42km Open 2:40:50 48'16" 2:40:50

37 882 PEDRO VASCONCELOS "JAVAS LEAGUE MTB" 42km Open 2:40:52 48'19" 2:40:52

38 875 DAVID MANAIA David Cycles 42km Open 2:43:01 50'28" 2:43:01

39 881 JOÃO DUARTE Individual 42km Open 2:43:20 50'47" 2:43:20

40 922 HUGO FILIPE RODRIGUES ROCHA Futpark BTT 42km Open 2:43:55 51'21" 2:43:55

41 903 PEDRO DOMINGOS PEREIRA DE CASTRO FutPark BTT 42km Open 2:43:57 51'24" 2:43:57

42 978 LUIS FILIPE BARATA LATADO individual 42km Open 2:45:14 52'41" 2:45:14

43 932 NUNO FERNANDES PINHAL TOTAL 42km Open 2:46:56 54'23" 2:46:56

44 969 PAULO BISPO BTTSor 42km Open 2:47:00 54'27" 2:47:00

45 871 JOÃO CANDEIAS CCD CREDITO AGRICOLA 42km Open 2:49:48 57'15" 2:49:48

46 973 JOSÉ MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO FZZBIKE 42km Open 2:52:02 59'28" 2:52:02

47 893 JOSÉ CARLOS SILVA ANTUNES Pinhal Total 42km Open 2:52:48 1h0'14" 2:52:48

48 897 JORGE TEIXEIRA FutPark BTT 42km Open 2:52:55 1h0'22" 2:52:55

49 911 JOSE OLIVEIRA FutPark BTT 42km Open 2:52:59 1h0'26" 2:52:59

50 930 JOÃO MIGUEL ALVES RIBEIRO PeraltaBTT 42km Open 2:53:09 1h0'35" 2:53:09

51 933 GONÇALO GAMA Team Kocas 42km Open 2:53:12 1h0'38" 2:53:12

52 925 ANTONIO MANUEL SANTOS Lubrialbi/Casa Benfica Castelo Branco 42km Open 2:53:25 1h0'51" 2:53:25

53 945 PEDRO HENRIQUES Pinhal Total 42km Open 2:53:46 1h1'12" 2:53:46

54 889 PATRICK CERVEIRA PeraltaBtt 42km Open 2:53:49 1h1'16" 2:53:49

55 964 Open 2:54:54 1h2'20" 2:54:54

56 877 PEDRO AGAPITO Team bigodes 42km Open 2:55:10 1h2'36" 2:55:10

57 955 BRUNO MIGUEL DA COSTA RIBEIRO FutPark BTT 42km Open 2:56:06 1h3'32" 2:56:06

58 921 FILIPE DA GRAÇA CALDEIRA FZZ-BIKE 42km Open 2:58:10 1h5'37" 2:58:10

59 886 EUGÉNIO BARROS VAZ PERDIZ FZZ-BIKE 42km Open 2:58:14 1h5'41" 2:58:14

60 909 BRUNO RICARDO NUNES FERNANDES selinda btt 42km Open 2:59:39 1h7'05" 2:59:39

61 864 JOSÉ RUI MONTEIRO Geofiltra/Barbichas bike team 42km Open 3:01:40 1h9'06" 3:01:40

62 956 PAULO ADILIO DA SILVA GONÇALVES VALENTE DA COSTA Carpa 42km Open 3:04:08 1h11'35" 3:04:08

63 865 GABRIEL ANTÓNIO NUNES FARINHA - 42km Open 3:05:06 1h12'33" 3:05:06

64 946 JOAO PEDRO LOPES RIBEIRO Solo 42km Open 3:05:09 1h12'35" 3:05:09

65 884 LEANDRO MIGUEL SIMÕES NUNES CHIP7 Sertã 42km Open 3:10:59 1h18'26" 3:10:59

66 905 HORACIO DIAS Stand Frigi 42km Open 3:11:02 1h18'28" 3:11:02

67 900 GONÇALO RIBEIRO Manecas Bikes 42km Open 3:13:21 1h20'48" 3:13:21

68 939 RICARDO JORGE FAUSTINO FERNANDES Gang do Pedal 42km Open 3:13:25 1h20'51" 3:13:25

69 899 ANDRÉ M RIBEIRO Manecas Bikes 42km Open 3:14:35 1h22'02" 3:14:35

70 938 JOÃO MANUEL FARINHA MONTEIRO Gang do Pedal 42km Open 3:14:39 1h22'06" 3:14:39

71 913 JOÃO CAXARIA SANTOS JMS 42km Open 3:15:47 1h23'14" 3:15:47

72 972 VASCO FERREIRA MARTINS Selinda BTT 42km Open 3:17:33 1h24'59" 3:17:33

73 942 JORGE MANUEL MENDES LOPES 8teiro power 42km Open 3:18:10 1h25'37" 3:18:10

74 947 PEDRO ALEXANDRE MATA FERREIRA 8teiro power 42km Open 3:18:14 1h25'41" 3:18:14

75 923 RODRIGO JOSÉ MARTINS POSSIDÓNIO 8Teiro Power 42km Open 3:18:19 1h25'45" 3:18:19

76 928 SIMAO ANTUNES Manecas Bikes 42km Open 3:20:53 1h28'20" 3:20:53
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77 934 MIGUEL MARQUES FERNANDES ALCAINHO 42km Open 3:21:35 1h29'02" 3:21:35

78 954 NELSON JORGE SILVA LUIS B.T.F. 42km Open 3:22:23 1h29'49" 3:22:23

79 887 JORGE MIGUEL SIMÕES LOPES B.T.F. 42km Open 3:22:26 1h29'52" 3:22:26

80 927 ANTÓNIO ALEXANDRE AFONSO GONÇALVES MATIAS DA SILVA B.T.F. 42km Open 3:22:28 1h29'55" 3:22:28

81 880 RICARDO PASCOA Individual 42km Open 3:23:34 1h31'01" 3:23:34

82 868 HÉLDER GARCIA BTTAMAVITAFOOT 42km Open 3:25:17 1h32'43" 3:25:17

83 867 FRANCISCO ANJOS BTTAMAVITAFOOT 42km Open 3:25:21 1h32'47" 3:25:21

84 971 TOMÁS PEREIRA BARATA GARCEZ FERNANDES B.T.F. 42km Open 3:25:46 1h33'12" 3:25:46

85 892 PAULO SERGIO GARCEZ FERNANDES B.T.F. 42km Open 3:32:08 1h39'34" 3:32:08

86 856 PEDRO MIGUEL MARTINS NOGUEIRA Bikers do Pior 42km Open 3:33:44 1h41'11" 3:33:44

87 854 JOÃO MARTINS Bikers do Pior 42km Open 3:33:47 1h41'14" 3:33:47

88 858 SÉRGIO PATRICIO Bikers do Pior 42km Open 3:33:52 1h41'18" 3:33:52

89 859 JORGE GONÇALVES Seixal Bikers 42km Open 3:33:56 1h41'22" 3:33:56

90 895 RUI CARBALLO Os Pênêvês 42km Open 3:34:31 1h41'57" 3:34:31

91 920 PEDRO INACIO Peneves 42km Open 3:34:35 1h42'01" 3:34:35

92 916 LUIS CORDA Os Pênêvês 42km Open 3:36:12 1h43'38" 3:36:12

93 951 JOÃO MIGUEL FARINHA XAVIER selindabtt 42km Open 3:36:32 1h43'58" 3:36:32

94 949 NUNO CORREIA Javas League MTB 42km Open 3:41:16 1h48'42" 3:41:16

95 943 JOÃO PEDRO LOPES MATA Javas League MTB 42km Open 3:41:19 1h48'46" 3:41:19

96 919 JOSÉ BERNARDO Javas League MTB 42km Open 3:41:22 1h48'48" 3:41:22

97 935 OSVALDO FARINHA Individual 42km Open 3:46:34 1h54'00" 3:46:34

98 869 DANIEL CARONA BTTALEMBRANÇA 42km Open 3:46:39 1h54'06" 3:46:39

99 941 ROGÉRIO SILVA Individual 42km Open 3:47:04 1h54'31" 3:47:04

100 979 ERICA MELLO AREPA BTT 42km Open 3:55:59 2h3'26" 3:55:59

101 866 NUNO SILVESTRE Arepa btt 42km Open 3:56:03 2h3'30" 3:56:03

102 898 FILIPE HENRIQUES ALVES PeraltaBTT 42km Open 3:57:16 2h4'42" 3:57:16

103 976 FILIPE FERREIRA Lourival Bike Team 42km Open 3:57:23 2h4'49" 3:57:23

104 940 VITOR FREIRE Lourival Bike Team 42km Open 3:57:30 2h4'57" 3:57:30

105 860 JOÃO MIGUEL DIAS SILVA Lourival bike team 42km Open 3:57:33 2h4'59" 3:57:33

106 924 TIAGO FILIPE MARQUES PIRES FREIRE Lourival Bike Team 42km Open 3:57:36 2h5'02" 3:57:36

107 891 RICARDO BASTINHO B. T. F 42km Open 3:57:50 2h5'16" 3:57:50

108 878 CARLOS COELHO BTF 42km Open 3:57:59 2h5'25" 3:57:59

109 870 DAVID REIS B.T.F. 42km Open 3:58:27 2h5'53" 3:58:27

110 912 AIRES SOUSA B.T.F. 42km Open 4:02:45 2h10'12" 4:02:45

111 952 GABRIEL XAVIER Highlanders dos pinheiros 42km Open 4:14:10 2h21'36" 4:14:10

112 953 BRUNO FILIPE SOARES VIDIGAL VAZ Highlanders dos pinheiros 42km Open 4:14:13 2h21'39" 4:14:13

DNF 855 NUNO ABRAÇOS Bikers do pior 42km Open 2:58:31

Total:   113 Starters,  1 DNF,  0 Lapped
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Open 42 km (Femininos)

42.00 km, winner: 2:21:27 - 17.82 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Prov

Categor

y Time Gap Lap 1

1 983 CARLA MARIA DE SOUSA VIEIRA Carpa 42km Open 2:21:27 2:21:27

2 981 SANDRA CRISTINA MARTINS ALVES FERREIRA Individual 42km Open 3:08:55 47'27" 3:08:55

3 980 ANABELA DA CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA BARATA GARCEZ FERNANDES B.T.F. 42km Open 3:32:05 1h10'37" 3:32:05

4 982 SANDRA JERÓNIMO Team Kocas 42km Open 3:49:19 1h27'51" 3:49:19

Total:   4 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Endurance - KOM

70.00 km

Pos Bib Last Name Team

1 58 PEDRO LACÃO DAPortalegre BTTeam

2 106 JOSÉ SOUSA Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco

3 56 BRUNO ANSELMO Saertex Portugal l Edaetech

4 54 TIAGO ANDRÉ MAIA LAVADELAS BTTAssumar/Muachos

5 158 ANTONIO JOSE GERALDES FERREIRA BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDAO/JFPEÇAS/J3LP

6 62 ALEXANDRE GUILHOTO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LP

7 111 PEDRO JORGE CARDOSO DIAS PEREIRA BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LP

8 60 OCTÁVIO VICENTE Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco

9 6 JOÃO MIGUEL NUNES CRUZ BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS/J3LP

10 51 ANTÓNIO SANCHES BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON

11 207 Joaquim Bica Bike Zone Leiria

12 161 PEDRO MIGUEL BATISTA RUIVO Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco

13 255 ANTÓNIO CATARINO Team bicicleta Santiago/ A.C.D carapalha

14 104 TIAGO ANSELMO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON

15 200 MIGUEL FOLGADO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON

16 113 PASCAL INÁCIO Transformou/Fátima BTT

17 9 Tiago Craveiro ADMCycling

18 59 JOÃO TIAGO RAPOSO FERNANDES Btt Assumar/Muachos

19 61 MARCO LOPES A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO

20 4 TIAGO OLIVEIRA COVITOP POUSADINHA BIKE TEAM



TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Endurance - Equipas

70.00 km

Pos Equipa Tempo

1 BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS /J3LP 09:15:07

2 Lubrialbi/Casa do Benfica Castelo Branco 09:21:07

3 BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON 09:49:55

4 DAPortalegre BTTeam 10:34:57

5 SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes 11:27:10



TMBI #2 - Maratona Selinda BTT

Abril 09, 2017

Race - Equipas

42.00 km

Pos Equipa Tempo

1 BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON 05:56:01

2 ACIN/INTERFER - CYCLING TEAM 06:04:58


